



No.	Part No	Qty.	Description	Name	SVC	Order Qty.
01	000300100	2	Ø130 X 2100	MAIN HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	R	
02	000550010	2	Ø230 X 2100	DELIVERY CYLINDER	R	
03	000520000	1	Ø230	WATER BOX	R	
04	001736101	1	ONE BLOCK	MANIFOLD BLOCK FOR MAIN	R	
05	001730300	1	80 X 110 X 370L	HEAD COVER BLOCK	R	
06	000320400	1	50 X 40 X 95	HYDRAULIC SENSING VALVE	R	
07	000330702	1	3/8" X 5000PSI	BALL VALVE	R	
08	000330430	2	Ø15 X 1/2"	CHECK VALVE	R	
09		2	Ø280	CONNECTING RING	R	
10		2	G215	O-RING		
11		2	G235	O-RING		
12		2	G235	O-RING		
13	000512530	2	SQ(3.7T X Ø52 X Ø60)	O-RING FOR MAINCYLINDER		
14		8	M24 X 65	HEX.BOLT		
15		8	M24	SPRING WASHER		
16		8	M16 X 145	WRENCH BOLT		
17		8	M16 X 100	HEX.BOLT		
18	000560010	6	M30 X 2.0 X 2840	STUD BOLT	R	
19		12	M30 X 2.0	HEX.NUT		

06 50 X 40 X 95 Ad.

**MAIN PUMPING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY**